Dreamland Villa Singles July 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday ‘ Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
Night Card Independence
Bingo Read Day
Hall 6pm
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Brats and Beans | No July Bunco Read Singles Meeting | Card Bingo Read Hall Coffee Social 730am
Read Hall 3pm | py1yck Hall 6pm Read Hall 1030am Read Hall
$ 12 purchase by 930am Hale concert — Frankie
June 27 Valli 4pm carpool 3pm
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Lunch BJ’s Night Card Charlie & the
grgwhoust? ti6622 Bingo Read Hall Chocolate Factory
. Superstitions
Springs Blvd 6pm Hale Theatre 4pm
1130am contact
Terry
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Singles Meeting Card Bingo Read Dinner Coffee Social 730am
Read Hall 930am | 1] 1020am Milanos 4545 E Read Hall
3 . McKellips 430pm Mazatzal Casino Bus
New! Christmas In | Contact Karol 730am_Contact Kathie
July Read Hall Rino - Free Blues Build a Burger Read
Concert — Chandler | Hall 5pm
5pm to 7pm Contact Kathie
27 28 29 30 31
Movie Desert Bell
Monday Cruise
details to Carpool
follow

1030am $16




Dreamland Villa Singles July 2025

June 28 Sat. 730am

Kathie 732 986 7788 Debra 480 547 5116
Karolyn 602 300 4402 Terry 419 309 1832
Coffee Social Read Hall Last Day to purchase Brats n Beans tickets

June 28 Sat. 1245pm carpool 2pm show Oliver Queen Creek Performing Arts Center contact Kathie

June 30 Mon. 120pm
July 2 Wed, 6pm

July 4

July 6 Sun. 3pm
JULY 7 MONDAY
July 8 Tues. 6pm
July 9 Wed. 930am
July 10 Thur. 1030am
July 10 Thur. 4pm

July 12 Sat. 730am
July 14 Mon. 1130am
July 16 Wed. 6pm
July 19 Sat. 4pm
July 23 Wed. 930am

Movie Monday F1: the Movie Movie starts at 140pm — meet in the lobby

Card Bingo at Night Read Hall

Independence Day

Brats ‘N Beans Read Hall $12 purchase tickets by June 27

NO SINGLES POTLUCK

Bunco Read Hall 6pm

Singles Meeting Read Hall

Card Bingo Read Hall

Hale Theatre Concert — December ’63 — Frankie Valli and the Four Seasons Tribute.
Carpool 3pm

Coffee Social Read Hall

Lunch Dine Out BJ’s Brewhouse 6622 E. Superstition Springs Blvd Contact Terry
Card Bingo at Night. Read Hall

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory Hale Theatre Carpool 3pm Contact Kathie
Singles Meeting Read Hall

July 24 Thur. 1030am Card Bingo Read Hall
New! July 24 5pm — 7pm Christmas in July — Fused Glass Christmas Sale! Snacks will be available. .

July 25 Fri. 430pm
July 25 Fri 730pm

July 26 Sat. 730am
July 26 Sat. 730am

July 26 Sat. 5pm
July 28 Mon.
New! July 30 10am

Dinner Dine Out Milanos 4545 E. McKellips Contact Kathie
Free Concert at Chandler Center for the Arts: RINO, a blues, funk, rock guitarist.
Coffee Social Read Hall

Mazatzal Casino Bus trip Leaving from Farnsworth Parking lot. $7 as you board the
bus. Contact Kathie

Build a Burger Read Hall Donations Requested
Movie Monday Details to follow
Desert Bell Saguaro Lake Cruise $16 Carpool 103am Contact Kathie



